Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elfie Newbury - (754055) - Trowbridge ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

11/04/15
09/03/14
16/11/13
05/05/14
01/03/14
26/10/13
26/01/14
20/12/14
09/02/14
04/05/15
26/07/14
07/07/13
28/02/15
06/07/14
06/10/13
02/11/14
13/03/16
21/04/13
19/04/15
27/09/15
03/03/13
26/11/12
15/12/12
27/01113
06/10/12
30/06/12
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Meet

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Corsham Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet

Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Wiltshire Youth Championships

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Trowbridge Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Trowbridge Club Championships

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp
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Venue

Gloucester
Swindon
Millfield
Trowbridge
Swindon
Trowbridge
Corsham
Millfield
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Swindon
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Swindon
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Southampton
Trowbridge
Swindon
Salisbury
Salisbury
Bristol
Swindon
Trowbridge
Millfield
Trowbridge
Gloucester

Gloucester
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Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3

4

3
Trowbridge 3

2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2

4
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3

3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
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Trowbridge 3
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34.76
35.57
35.66
35.71
35.75
36.00
36.08
36.69
36.73
36.91
36.95
39.13
39.32
39.71
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.47
32.37
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32.36
30.33
31.16
30.87
31.36
31.05
31.17
30.53
30.34
30.54
30.97
30.78
30.52
30.61
31.27
31.16
31.63
32.53
33.13
33.02
32.94
33.15

34.22
33.96
34.76
35.75
36.00
35.57
36.73
35.66

35.71
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22/04/12
22/01/12
04/12/11
05/11/11
15/04/12
04/03/12
10/07/11
01/10/11
08/01/12
10/04/11
13/03/11
09/01/11
05/12/10
30/10/10
31/10/09

Date

13/03/16
27/09/15
04/05/15
19/04/15
11/04/15
28/02/15
20/12/14
02/11/14
26/07/14
06/07/14
05/05/14
09/03/14
01/03/14
09/02/14
26/01/14
16/11/13
26/10/13
06/10/13
07/07/13
21/04/13
03/03/13
27/01/13
15/12/12
26/11/12
06/10/12

08/07/12
30/06/12
22/04/12
15/04/12
04/03/12
22/01/12
08/01/12
04/12/11
05/11/11
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Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Corsham Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Wiltshire County Championships
South West Region Sprint Competition
Gloucester City Open Meet
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Corsham ASC Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet
Trowbridge Club Champs

Trowbridge Club Champs

Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt

Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet
Trowbridge Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Trowbridge L3 Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Trowbridge L3 Invitational Meet

Corsham Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet
Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Trowbridge Club Championships

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Trowbridge End of Season Celebration Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

Corsham Open Meet

Tigersharks Winter Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships
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01/10/11
10/07/11
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09/01/11
05/12/10
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Gloucester City Open Meet

South West Region Sprint Competition
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Corsham ASC Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet
Trowbridge Club Champs

Trowbridge Club Champs
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Swindon
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Trowbridge
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